:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9569411

Jul 22, 2024 - 14:08 (UTC)

In epoch 299,044 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1308696 - 0.018761017 ETH®
64.70 USD

2 1308697 - 0.018749306 ETH®
64.66 USD

3 1308698 - 0.018708497 ETH&®
64.52 USD

4 1308701 - 0.018784669 ETH®
64.78 USD

S 1308702 - 0.064317970 ETH®
221.81 USD

6 1308703 - 0.018812221 ETH®
64.87 USD

7 1308704 - 0.018769307 ETH®
64.73 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9569411
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/299044
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308696
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308697
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308698
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308701
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308702
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308703
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308704

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1308705

1308706

1308712

1308713

1308714

1308718

1308723

1308724

1308725

Validator Id

478068

Amount

- 0.018814560
64.88 USD

- 0.018788318
64.79 USD

- 0.018792199
64.80 USD

- 0.017549646
60.52 USD

- 0.018723537
64.57 USD

- 0.064170806
221.31 USD

- 0.018767146
64.72 USD

- 0.018776525
64.75 USD

- 0.018743304
64.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.045438867
156.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308705
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308706
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308712
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308713
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308714
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308718
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308723
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308724
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1308725
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/478068

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



