

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9569411</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 22, 2024 · 14:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>299,044</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1308696</u>	- 0.018761017 ETH ⊘ 64.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1308697</u>	- 0.018749306 ETH ⊘ 64.66 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1308698</u>	- 0.018708497 ETH ⊘ 64.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1308701</u>	- 0.018784669 ETH ⊘ 64.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1308702</u>	- 0.064317970 ETH ↔ 221.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1308703</u>	- 0.018812221 ETH ⊘ 64.87 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1308704</u>	- 0.018769307 ETH ⊘ 64.73 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1308705</u>	- 0.018814560 ETH 🐼 64.88 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1308706</u>	- 0.018788318 ETH ⊘ 64.79 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1308712</u>	- 0.018792199 ETH ③ 64.80 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1308713</u>	- 0.017549646 ETH ③ 60.52 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1308714</u>	- 0.018723537 ETH ③ 64.57 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1308718</u>	- 0.064170806 ETH ⊘ 221.31 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1308723</u>	- 0.018767146 ETH ② 64.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1308724</u>	- 0.018776525 ETH ⊘ 64.75 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1308725</u>	- 0.018743304 ETH 🐼 64.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	478068	+ 0.045438867 ETH 🤣

156.70 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.